Internationale
DAAD-Akademie

Vortrage auf Englisch

8-9 November 2023

Venue: Wissenschaftszentrum Bonn, Ahrstral3e 45, 53175 Bonn, room: S5
(Ground floor)

Program

Wednesday, 8 November 2023

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.
12:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

4:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Welcome and Introductions
Liliane Pires-Pedro, Patrick Labriola

Useful phrases and vocabulary: presenting yourself and others
Interview partner and short presentation to the class

Coffee Break

Answering questions and responding to controversial topics
Lunch Break

Structuring presentations: openings, body, closings
Pronunciation and intonation

Coffee Break

Body language & rapport building

Impromptu speeches on funny topics

End of first day

Informal get-together (Location: Maximilianstral3e 15, 53111 Bonn
+49 228 76386990)



https://www.sander-restaurant.com/de/bonn
https://www.sander-restaurant.com/de/bonn

Thursday, 9 November 2023

10:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Lecturer

Cultural awareness: creating dialogue
Question tags

Coffee Break

Turn the camera on yourself

Lunch Break

Other People’s Money: Delivery Techniques
Storytelling

Coffee Break

Bring it all together: presentations

End of seminar

Dr. Patrick Labriola
Email: Patrick.Labriola@t-online.com

Internationale
DAAD-Akademie

Dr. Patrick Labriola graduated from the State University College of New York at Fredonia with a B.A. in
German and English and a minor in politics and philosophy. Afterwards, he received a M.A. in German
Language and Literature from the Ohio State University and a M.A. in English from Northeastern University
in Boston. In 1996, he earned a PhD from the University of Bonn in Comparative Literature. He has spent
most of his working life in Germany, teaching at the University of Bonn and working as a certified interpreter

and translator.

Organisation und Leitung:

Liliane Pires-Pedro
Referat S23 - Internationale DAAD-Akademie
+49 228 882 - 293, E i.demircan@daad.de

Alema Ljumanovic-Huck
Leitung Referat S23 - Internationale DAAD-Akademie
+49 228 882 - 707, & info@daad-akademie.de



